EQUIPMENT RENTAL LIABILITY RELEASE

George C. Beatie Skate Park DBA ATown Park

City of Atascadero Recreation Division 5599 Traffic Way, Atascadero, CA 93422 (805) 460-3760

Participant Name:	Legai Gua	ruian Name:	
Address:	City:hone number: Cell #:	State:	Zip Code:
Parent/Guardian contact p	hone number: Cell #:	Hon	ne #:
For the Participant and/or I, the participant, (or legal gua of Liability Form of George Corollowing: Risk of Personal Injury. I activity. Risks include, but are and/or injury to others. Conditions and Representation not limited to: 1. Participant accepts ful repair or replacement of	Parent/Legal Guardian: rdian of minor), have read and under. Beatie Skate Park (dba ATown Punderstand that riding equipment not limited to: Death; Injury to bootons. Participant has not made any responsibility for all damage to res	erstand this Equipme ark) and hereby exp (scooter, skateboardy; Damage to equip misrepresentations ental equipment and	ent Rental Waiver and Release bressly accept and agree to the d) is an inherently dangerous ment, clothing; and Damage to to ATown Park, including but agrees to pay for any needed
3. Participant agrees to w4. Participant agrees that	ear a helmet at all times while equip the equipment is working properly. y and mentally able to ride equipme	· ·	th park riding, its physical and
injuries, or claims including ar of participant's rental of the ATown Park, its staff, or the C	and discharge ATown Park, its states in injuries or damages to participant equipment and/or riding, and particity of Atascadero for any negligence Participant expressly assumes all rise	spectators or other cipant further under in causing in whole	person or property, as a result erstands and agrees to release or in part any such injury.
any damages; injuries or claims rental of equipment from ATov Park, its staff and the City of A this is a contract, which limits	Harmless. demnify ATown Park, its staff, and s, including attorney's fees and costs on Park. Participant agrees that part Atascadero harmless applies even if s participant's legal rights, and it is s. If portions of this Waiver are in	incurred ATown Pa icipant's obligation ATown Park is neg binding upon part	ark as a result of a participant's to indemnify and hold ATown ligent. Participant understands icipant and participant's heirs.

Date

Date

Printed Name of Parent or Guardian or Adult Participant

remain intact and enforceable.

Signature of Parent or Guardian

Signature of Participant